

SC No.67-2020
State v Azruddin
FIR No.457-2019
PS Dayal Pur

21.10.2020

Proceedings are conducted through video conferencing.

Present: Sh. Masood Ahmad, Additional PP for the State.
Sh. Ramakant Kashyap, Advocate for accused/applicant
Azruddin.

File taken up today on an application for grant of bail. Copy
be supplied to Addl. PP.

Put up on **27.10.2020.**

(Dr. Sudhir Kr. Jain)
Principal District & Sessions Judge/N-E/
Karkardooma Courts/Delhi/21.10.2020