

SC 67-2020
STATE Vs. AZRUDDIN
FIR no.457 /2019
PS: (Dayal Pur)

05.01.2021

Present: Sh. Masood Ahmad, Addl. P. P for the State.
Accused Azruddin absent and not produced from J/c.

Put up on **09.02.2021** for charge.

(Dr. Sudhir Kumar Jain)
Principal District & Sessions Judge/N-E/
Karkardooma Courts/Delhi/05.01.2021

SC 67-2020
STATE Vs. AZRUDDIN
FIR no.457 /2019
PS: (Dayal Pur)

05.01.2021

Present: Sh. Masood Ahmad, Addl. P. P for the State.
Sh. Ramakant Kashyap, Advocate for applicant/accused.

Bail application be put up on **11.01.2021**.

(Dr. Sudhir Kumar Jain)
Principal District & Sessions Judge/N-E/
Karkardooma Courts/Delhi/05.01.2021