

SC 67/2020
STATE Vs. AZRUDDIN
FIR No. 457 /2019
PS (Dayal Pur)

08.11.2021

Present: Sh. V. K. Sharma, Chief P.P for the State.

Accused produced from JC.

Put up on 14.12.2021 for consideration on charge.

Bail application of accused shall also be heard on the
date fixed.

(Ramesh Kumar)
Principal District & Sessions Judge/N.E/
Karkardooma Courts/Delhi/08.11.2021